
From:  Agosto, Elizabeth <elizabeth.agosto@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Monday, July 21, 2008 9:49 PM (GMT) 
To:  Goodman, Jeffrey <jeffrey.goodman@lehman.com>; Shotton, Paul 

<paul.shotton@lehman.com>; Miscik, Jami 
<jami.miscik@lehman.com>; Van Buren, Chris 
<christopher.vanburen@lehman.com>; DiMassimo, Vincent 
<vincent.dimassimo@lehman.com>; Liu, Fong 
<fong.liu@lehman.com>; Mandelblatt, Gary 
<gary.mandelblatt@lehman.com> 

Cc:  Rathgeber, Lisa <lisa.rathgeber@lehman.com> 
Subject:  Quarterly Risk Information Package 
Attach:  Quarterly Risk Information _ 2Qtr.doc 

 
 
 

>  <<Quarterly Risk Information _ 2Qtr.doc>>  
> 
Attached is the Quarterly Risk information package for 2nd Qtr. 
Thanks, 
Liz 
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